DESCRIPTION DR CR BALANCE

11/04/2022 CN MR2204/300 OPENING BALANCE 300.00 -300.00

15/05/2022 CN MR2205/311 OPENING BALANCE 2,682.00 -2,982.00

12/06/2022 IN INV2206/183 OPENING BALANCE 11,714.00 8,732.00

12/06/2022 CN MR2206/278 OPENING BALANCE 2,682.00 6,050.00

RINGGIT MALAYSIA SIX THOUSAND FIFTY ONLY RM : 6,050.00

Jun 2024Jul 2024

Dec 2024Jan 2025Feb 2025

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

Nov 2024 Oct 2024 Sep 2024

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Aug 2024 May 2024 Apr 2024 Mar 2024+

0.00 0.00 0.00 6,050.00

We shall be grateful if you will let us have payment as soon as possible.